
	

 
 

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
		 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 		 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 		 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	

	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	

Protsman HSA Contributions
 
2016-2017 

Walk-a-Thon 
Box	Top 	Winners 
Fall Family Dance 
Super	 Student	 Tokens 
Alternate	Seating 
Recess Equipment 
4th Grade	IN	Birthday 	Celebration 
Teacher Activity Fund 
Staff	 Appreciation	 Week 
Hallway	Decorations 
PTF	 Gift Cards 
Spell	 Bowl	 T-Shirts 
Math	Bowl	T-Shirts 
Kindergarten	Orientation 
Camp Kindergarten (Lincoln Fund) 
Veterans 	Day	Breakfast 
Student	 Council	 T-Shirts 
3rd Grade	Bread 	Kits 
3rd Grade	Baby 	Chick 	Supplies 
James and the Giant Peach Décor 
Town of 	Dyer – Easter	Egg	Hunt 
Downs Syndrome Association of NWI 
FUN FAIR!!! 

Total 	to	Date 

Upcoming 

Teacher Activity Fund 
Staff	 Appreciation 
4th Grade	Send-Off 
Spring	 Event 
Lincoln Fund 

$4,226.26 
$395.00 
$1,685.62 
$500.00 
$851.00 
$265.80 
$98.00 
$1,233.31 
$549.00 
$288.47 
$360.00 
$255.00 
$216.00 
$276.70 
$536.18 
$172.88 
$283.50 
$326.00 
$235.13 
$247.22 
$100.00 
$685.00 
$12,029.51 

$36,689.02 

$900.00 
$3451.00 
$1,500.00 
$600.00 
$2,500.00 
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