

Protsman HSA Contributions 2016-2017

Walk-a-Thon	\$4,226.26
Box Top Winners	\$395.00
Fall Family Dance	\$1,685.62
Super Student Tokens	\$500.00
Alternate Seating	\$851.00
Recess Equipment	\$265.80
4 th Grade IN Birthday Celebration	\$98.00
Teacher Activity Fund	\$1,233.31
Staff Appreciation Week	\$549.00
Hallway Decorations	\$288.47
PTF Gift Cards	\$360.00
Spell Bowl T-Shirts	\$255.00
Math Bowl T-Shirts	\$216.00
Kindergarten Orientation	\$276.70
Camp Kindergarten (Lincoln Fund)	\$536.18
Veterans Day Breakfast	\$172.88
Student Council T-Shirts	\$283.50
3 rd Grade Bread Kits	\$326.00
3 rd Grade Baby Chick Supplies	\$235.13
James and the Giant Peach Décor	\$247.22
Town of Dyer – Easter Egg Hunt	\$100.00
Downs Syndrome Association of NWI	\$685.00
FUN FAIR!!!	\$12,029.51

<u>Total to Date</u> \$36,689.02

Upcoming

Teacher Activity Fund	\$900.00
Staff Appreciation	\$3451.00
4 th Grade Send-Off	\$1,500.00
Spring Event	\$600.00
Lincoln Fund	\$2,500.00